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Phone SU tter 4640 San Francisco 

ANDERSEN 
" Henry S (Norma ) h773 Cole 
" Herbt (Kath ) restr 509 Mission h3256 21st 
" Herman pntr hl334 40th 
" Inger artist rl313 Bos worth 
" Jacob M (Anna K ) bid contr 1612 Pacific 

av 
" Jens R G s torekpr USCG r638 Kearny 
" John cigars 228 3d r236 do 
" John P (Loretta) clk h1124 Florida 
" Karl (Florence ) h1563 Church 
" Karoline g ro 750 Clement h276 9th av 
"Kath r4044 G eary 
" Knute K slsmn rl322 22d av 
" Lauritz J (Sophie ) h470 Campbell av 
" Lena E r411 15th a v 
" Leo rH-6 Granville way 
"Lillie E r2542 27th av 
" Loi s musician r1509 Oak 
" Marie r40 Virg inia av 
"Marion sten Alta Rooting Co r171 Page 
"Martin M ( Hilda ) mstr mariner r531 Al -

varado 
" Martinus (Edith pntr h621 Anderson 
" Mary ( wid Antonio ) h2367 Howard 
" Mary ( wid Peter) r1124 Florida 
" Mary S sten M Thompson & Co r Oakland 
" Mathias (Andersen & Meyer) hl751 Market 
" Mattie L beauty opr r509 Cole 
" Maude C card pkr rl30 Dorland 
"Melven C clk rl409 Noe 
" ]I1eal (In gerborg) carp h559 18th av 
" Neal C bkpr Apex Fum Mfg Co r3542 23d 
" Nels C tool mkr rl223 O'Farrell 
" Nels waiter h648 Fillmore 
" Nels A h615 Castro 
" Nich. (Dagmar L ) lab hl78 10th av 
" Norma Mrs m g T Morton Apts h773 Cole 
" Olaf (Lena ) lab h4043 26th 
" Ole (Christiana ) furn fnshr L P Larson hl60 

Newton 
" Olga sten r362 Cumberland 
" Olaf M (Cornelia ) mach h1l4 Ripley 
" Oluf (Caroline ) stevedore r55 Ledyard 
" O scar M (Bertha ) driver hl575 Pine 
"Otto (Mikkelson & Andersen ) h430 Baker 
" Otto stevedor .. rl232 W!1Iard 
" Paul C (May E ) sta eng h3503 Mission 
" Paul M pntr r2515 Howard 
" Peder (Eliz ) bldr M082 Army 
" Peter r7S8 Harrison 
" Peter (Mariane ) pntr h2515 Howard 
" Roy C (Grace ) h882 36th av 
" Ruby sten A L Boyden Co r Oakland 
" Ruby A sten rlGO Newton 
" Ruth J sten rl265 3d av 
" Sam! m str mariner h50 Lexington 
" Saml C (Marie ) h33 Nantucket 
" Selma M sec GMAC r Oakland 
" Sigurd (Es ther ) s tevedore h362 Cumberland 
"Smith & Hamilton (G I Andersen R J 

Smith J B Hamilton ) whol feed 125 J ef ­
ferson 

" Sophie (wid Ola A ) hl232 Willard 
" Stella E sten r638 Paris 
" Sverre (Frieda ) mariner h501 Rolph 
" Sylvia C slswn rl539 Greenwich 
"Thos (Getrude ) lab h25 Wanda 
" Thorwald (Leah ) (Lotus Garage) hl67 Lex-

ington 
" Thorvald (Theresa ) firemn hl009 Capitol av 
" Verner pntr r1313 Bosworth 
" Victor h 1509 Oak 
" Wm (Rebecca) gangemn hl745 Franklin 
" Wm slsmn J L Stuart Mfg Co r419 23d av 
" Wm slsmn Macmarr Stores r2230 Geary 
" Wm C (Agnes ) shademkr h1l2 Parnassus av 
.. Wm N (Ellz ) lab r3005 F!11more 
" Willis U (Madeline ) slsmn Wm Cavalier & 

Co r Oakland 
.. & Meyer (Mathias Andersen. Peter Meyer ) 

g ro 6 Valencia 
.. & Schus ter (Arth Andersen Frank Schu-

s ter restr 460 Haight . 
Anderson see also Andersen 
" A chauf r272 Lisbon 
" A r344 Fulton 
" A mach r894 Stein 
.. A E h1l7 St Marys av 
" A G piledriver Bd State Harbor Comrs r36 

Ford 
" A H pres Dolson & Anderson 
.. A J h3242 Divisadero 
" A S hl447 39th 
" A T h961 Golden Gate a v 
" A V (Ethel M ) clk Sacramento Northern 

R y h3330 23d 
" A W h3759 F!11more 
" Ada cannerywkr r994 Page 
.. Ad a C c lk r 1752 Greenwich 
" Adelin e dicta opr SPCo r2343 29th av 
.. Ad ga sten rl26 Coleridge 

ANDERSON 
" Adolph (Nellie K) contr h230 Hazelwood 
" Adolph eng h230 Central av 
" Adolph wtchmn h2320 Bryant 
" Adolph C hl638 lOth av 
" Adolph D (Angelina ) clk PO h20 I 
.. Agnes waiter r2341 Chestnut 

Sussex 

" Agnes E with Sherman Clay & Co rl249 
16th av 

" Agnes N tel opr r1206 Potrero av 
" Alban J (Marguerite S ) hl20 22d av 
" Albing (AlmaW ) piledriver h284 Collingwood 
" Albt r2256 Market 
" Albt baker h2811 Market 

ANDERSON 
" Andw E cigars 215 Mason r221 Mason 
" Andw F (Clara A ) auto mech h48 Gutten­

berg 
" Andw H pres Andw H Anderson & Co r 

Berkeley 
" Andw H & Co Ltd A H Anderson pres, 

John Baxter t reas. T S Marlor sec. com 
mchts 16 California R412 

.. Andw J (Irene) staty eng h471 Rolph 
" Andw M carp r702 5th av 
" Andw M cIa prsr r140 Mason 
" Andw P (Lillie) h1735 10th av 
" Andw P (Mary E ) waiter h378 3d av 
" Andw S (Rose) carp h470 Waller .. Albt (Bertha ) cook hl21 Coleridge 

" Albt creditmn Bancroft Whitney Co r Oak- "Andw W (Florence L ) clk Anglo -Cal Tr Co 
land 

" Albt (Elma ) pntr contr h210 Dorland 
.. Albt with Schmidt Litho Co r Dakland 
" Albt A (Alice ) chauf h50 Morse 
" Albt C M clk r446 Lisbon 
" Albt F h3565 17th 
" Albt F hosemn SFFD h96 Cumberland 
" Aibt H (Thelma) clk h2807 Market 
" Albt J (Edith G) h546 Hearst av 
" Albt J mining eng III Sutter R2016 r San 

Rafael 
" Albt K (California E ) printer hl470 Fulton 
" Albt L slsmn Porstelain Tile Co rl68 16th av 
.. Albt 0 (Eda ) mach h620 21st av 
" Albt R lab r391 5~h 
" Albt T lab rl901 California 
" Albt W chauf r454 Clipper 
" Albt W (Rose ) chauf h1115 Visitacion av 
" Albt W (Ethel) with Atlas Htg & Ven-

tilating Co rl20 Judson av 
" Alden clk S V Water Co r Burlingame 
"Alex elk Zellerbach Paper Co r Berkeley 
" Alex (Ina ) cement wkr h75 19th 
" Alex C (Alexandrina ) bldg contr h75 Grove-

land 
" Alex 0 (Vera ) slsmn h61 P arnassus av 
" Alex W h298 Pierce 
" Alfd electn r418 Cordova 
.. Alfd (Marie E ) iron wkr hl475 45th av 
" Alfd (Marie ) jwlr 2109 Market h55 Herman 
" Alfd (Irene ) lab h501 Andover 
" Alfd (Isabelle ) mtrmn h3008 Harrison 
" Alfd (Selm a ) slsmn PG&ECo h85 Buena 

Vista ter 
" Alfd stevedore r604 4th 
" Alfd A mech West Coast Wire & Iron Wks 

r Alameda 
" Alfd E pres Cal Trans Co hlOOI Pine 

Alfd E (Merle M ) sander hl633 Sanchez 
" Alfd W (Rhoda - , I!thog Olsen Bros hl310 

Turk 
" Algot N chauf rl233 Noe 
" Alice (wid J Theo) h3591 19th 
"Alice E omce sec C M Volkman & Co r 

534 Douglas 
.. Alice R hairdrsr r760 Geary 
.. Allan G (Anna E ) uphol rl609 Hampshire 
.. Allen clk r211 Vicksburg 
" Allen C pharm Dugan's Drug Store r577 

Castro 
" Alma sten rl033 Jones 
" Alma sten Pac Coast Glass Co r946 Haight 
" Alma Mrs h750 14th 
" Alma Mrs mgr H etty Apts h376 Ellis 
" Alma C examiner Sta te Camp Ins Fund 

rl032 Jones 
" Alma L clk r956 Post 
" Alma S (wid H A ) rl299 Lombard 
"Alonzo h686 Post 
" Alta beauty shop 948 Cole 
.. Alva M sten r4220 26th 
" Alvina sec Anchor Post 

24th 
Fence Co 

.. Amanda ( wid John ) hl30 Precita av 
" Amy clk r426 Edinburgh 
" Amy slswn rl280 Vallejo 

r2864 

" Amy C \sten r155 Wilson 
" Anders E ( Elln ) mstr mariner h768 Page 
" Andw (Marg t ) hl409 Geary 
.. Andw (Paula ) h1485 Vallejo 
" Andw h3101 Gough 
" Andw auto mech h48 Germania 
" Andw auto mech rll5S Howard 
" Andw barber 1433 Taraval 
" Andw bellman hl201 Pine 
" Andw c lk Crocker First Na.tiona.l Bank r 

Berkeley 
" Andw lab r452 Folsom 
" Andw (Rachel) lab h3828 Market 
" Andw proof clk Bank of Italy r Berkeley 
.. Andw C (Mable P) r733 Castro 
" Andw C (Minnie ) carp hl52 Vicksburg 
" Andw C (Anna ) pres Owl Trans Co h787 

25th av 
" Andw C (Una V) safety eng Shell Oil Co 

h638 40th av 

rl Ostega av 
" Ann Mrs h645 Leavenworth 
.. Anna r3415 22d 
" Anna dom 95 West Clay Park 
" Anna sten r262 Gates 
" Anna v-prin Portola Junior High School 

r1546 10th 
" Anna waiter hl25 Free10n 
" Anna Mrs h150 Grattan 

• 

" Anna Mrs h585 Buena Vista a v 
" Anna Mrs h4034 24th 
" Anna ( wid Orvan) h25 Cook 
" Anna (wid Gus) M373 25th 
" Anna A (wid Lars) h797 Hampshire 
" Anna E sten Tiedmann & Harris 

Hampshire 
" Anna E (wid Jas P ) h357 Howth 
" Anna F pkr h3415 22d 
" Anna G slswn rl2RO Valley 
.. Anna L r860 Elizabeth 
" Anna M ( wid Wm) h675 Willow 
" Anna S dom 3504 Clay 
" Anne E ( wid Carl A) rl901 Callfornia 
" Annette h1163 Sanchez 

rl069 

.. Annette Mrs smstrs Nelly Gaffeny r Oak­
land 

" Annie bagmkr r229 Coleridge 
" Annie cook r827 Guerrero 
" Annie F hl76 18th av 
" Ann ie M M46 14th 
" Anton h544 28th 
" Anton clk r758 48th av 
" Anton (Ida) iab h548 Harrison 
" Arth rl36 Lundy's la 
.. Arth (Lavina ) h947 Bush 
.. Arth (Gud run ) auto mech h400 Pierce 
" Arth carp r30 White 
" Arth chauf Richfield Oil Co r Burlingame 
" Arth clk r322 21st av 
.. Arth clk r3098 Army 
" Arth elk Sam Kevieb 
" Arth (Natalie ) lab h55 27th 
" Arth stevedore r336 Clementina 
" Arth A dir Lundstrom Hat Co r Burlingame 
.. Arth A (Ina) stevedore h418 Cordova 
" Arth E (Grace ) carp h2533 Harrison 
" Arth E clk Anglo & London Paris Natl Bk 

r2864 24th 
" Arth G Mrs elk r1l7 St Marys a v 
" Arth H (Ebba) s lsmn PG&ECo h359 Penin-

sula av 
" Arth J clk r349 17th a v 
" Arth L lab r3369 Sacramento 
.. Arth M clk r201 Webster 
" Arth R (Lela B ) with Lundstrom Hat Co 

h819 44th av 
" Arth W eng H J Brunnier r Berkeley 
" Arth Y (Eleanor) chauf hl49 College av 
" Arvid (Emelia) tanner h228 Theresa 
.. Ashly (Evelyn) mtrmn h534 Clayton 
" Aug h 1167 Sanchez 
"Aug (Olga) gloves 371 Geary hl26 Lenox 

way 
.. Aug (Charlotte ) Ironwkr h566 Moultrie 
" Aug E (Eva E ) tailor h1449 Washington 
" Aug G ( Anna L) h30 Surrey 
" Augusta G h469 Mississippi 
" Avis mach opr rl032 Jackson 
.. Axel (Anna) (Hotel Anderson ) r2256 Market 
" Axel (Ida ) lab h285 Ciara 
.. Axei plstr r775 Chenery 
" Axel E (Helen ) carp h279 Flournoy 
" Axel E (Katie) hide buYer h237 Miramar a v 
" Axel H (Dagny ) baker hl51 Holladay av 
.. Axel J shoe repr 733 Irving hl231 8th av 
.. Axel R mach r2565 Market 
n Barbara drsmkr r3863 Army 
" Barbara (wid Jos) h3863 Army 
" Barnard cook r1487 Silver av 
ANDERSON-BIAltNGJI.OViER MFG CO. 0 S 
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THE RECORDER PRINTING AND PUBLISHING COMPANY 
Commercial Printing 

337 BUSH STREET Telephone SUtter 1190 460 FOURTH STREET 


